Bartosh Yaroslav Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 17, 1962

Storozhynets District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal July 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.39
Expand

risks

1. Declared value of property and cars - 140523 UAH exceed declared
income - 6504.00 UAH in 10 times and more


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3907
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3907

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bartosh Yulita Yaroslavivna wife —
Private Enterprise Ecoenergoresource ,
ownership

Bartosh Anton Yaroslavovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/f3d59b50-e51b-4f4d-b71a-d8900718e72a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21516
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21516
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11606
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21517

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

CTopoXXunHeubKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[onoBa paioOHHOI Aep)XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

CTopoXunHeLbKa panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
onoBa palOHHOT fep)XaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

CTOopoXXnHeLbKa panoHHa
Jep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
fonoBa palOHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

CTopoXunHelbKa parioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
FonoBa panloHHOI Aep>KaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

Storozhynets District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Storozhynets District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

12 551,97

12 553,23

12 281,18

9 921,67

6 947,15

4 555,81

677,52

1419,39

1741,36


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 46 000,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4551.0 sq.

4551.0 sq.

4551.0 sq.

4551.0 sq.

4551.0 sq.

2823.0 sq.

213.9 sq

213.9 sq

213.9 sq

213.9 sq

213.9 sq

213.9 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Jliobnin3372 DEU 1997
SKODA SUPERB 2006

Jlobnin3372 DEU 1997
SKODA SUPERB 2006

Jliobnin3372 DEU 1997
SKODA SUPERB 2006

Jliobnin3372 DEU 1997

JMobniH3372 DEU 1997

Jlobnin3372 DEU 1997


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a4bd949-0f08-428d-9e28-d37d7ae0513a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c70cd09-a69a-4f7d-af66-8f74a7f5126d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ea934f5-286d-47bf-9541-c2b39f138dab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6077db1d-22a4-4d4d-bb6c-314d5829eab0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b07be626-0b76-46b8-9344-bc15e0cc4c87
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8631352d-c6f7-46b6-9e63-3094e43eb778

CAREER:

March 31, 2015 — till July 11, 2019 Storozhynets District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3907
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3907
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17344#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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